
5
. <

AHMEDABAD | WEDNESDAY, 14 JUNE 2023

Dudhia Talav Branch, Gaurav Apartment, in Front of Nagar Palika, Navsari,
Dist.Navsari - 396445, E-mail : dudhia@bankofbaroda.com, Ph .: 02637-250810

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE/ MOVABLE PROPERTYDt. : 01-08-2023 | TIME 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

Dues (In
Rs.)

Reserve Price
(In Rs.lacs)

EMD
(In Rs.)Description of PropertyName & address of Borrower/sSr.

No.
Propery
Visit Date

28,80,000/- 2,80,000/-

Mrs. Malabika Alok Mukherjee And
Mr. Alok Argho Mukherjee
Plot No 1 , Maheshwari Society,
Opp. Bhagyalaxmi Society, Piplod SVR
College , Surat - 395007

33,31,192/-1.
Plot No 56, Amaryllis Near Ambika River Bridge, National Highway No 8, Khapariya Gandevi, Navsari Having Block No
444,445,446,448,449,452,453,454, 455 & 457and Consolidated Block No 444 Paiki Plat No A-56 Admeasuring 252.00sq.
MtrsAndTotalAdmeasuring 111.56Sq.MtrWithUndividedShareOfRoadAndCommonPlot.

25/07/2023

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to
Rule 6(2) & 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which has been taken by
the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” “without recourse basis” for recovery of below mentioned account/s. The details of

Borrower/s Secured Asset/s Dues/Reserve Price/e-Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below-

16,20,000/- 1,62,000/-

Mr. Manish Kumar Pandya, Mr. Bharat
Kumar Pandya And Mrs. Bhavnaben
Ghanshyambhai Jani, Flat No F-502,
5th Floor, Maheshwari Co - op Housing
Socity Ltd., Near Tata Memorial Hall,
Navsari - 396445

13,92,488/- 25/07/2023

Mr. Bhagyeshkumar Kishorebhai Barot
Add 1 : Mahyavanshi Mohallo,endhal
Gandevi , Navsari 396445

3.
Flat no.04 (as per Italva Gram Panchayat House no.600)having super built up area admeasuring 565.00 sqfts ie. 52.50
sqmtrs and built up area admeasuring 513.00 sq. fts. ie. 47.65 sq.mtrs. on 2nd floor of building known as “Shreeji Shreeji
Apartment” and undivided share of 387.36 sqfts. Ie.36.00 sqmtr in land under the said building situated on Gamtal land
admeasuring 1773.25 sq.mtrs. gam Italva, Tal &Dist Navsari.
Flat no. 402( as per Navsari Nagar Palika Ward no. 5 and Municipal House no. 3295/A -402) having super built up area
admeasuring 650.00 sqft ie.60.40 sqmtr. and built up area admeasuring 484.20 sqfts. ie. 45.00 sqmtr on the 4th floor of
building “WingA” and undivided proportionate share of 30.4353 sq. mtrs. in common road, open parking and land under the
said building situated in residential complex “ Karishma Garden “ situated at Plot no.8, city survey no 6104 , Tikka No. 163 ,
revnueSurveyNo664 ,Taluka&Dist. Navsari.

4.

Date : 14/06/2023 | Place : Navsari Authorised Of5cer, Bank of Baroda

30 Days Statutory Notice Sale Notice To The Borrower / Guarantor / Mortgagor. For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and
https://ibapi.in . Also, prospective bidders may contact the Authorised Officer on Tel No. (In The Event Of Any Discrepancy Between the02637-250810/ Mobile: 96876 80745.

English Version And Any Other Version Of This Auction Notice, The English Version Shall Prevail)

Last date of EMD Submisson According to date of Auction is 31-07-2023, Minimum Bid incremental amount Rs. 10,000/- (Rs. Ten thousand only).

Flat No F-502 And Having Muncipal Houe No 1854 Admeasuring 1000.00 Sq. Ft.i.e. 92.94 Sq. Mtrs. On The 5th Floor Of
Maheshwari Co –op Housing Socity Ltd. And 1/32 Undivided Prponate ShareAdmeasuring 11.67 Sq. Mtrs In Navsari Nagar
PalikaWard No 8 On NALandAdmeasuring 415.00 Sq. Mtrs Bearing City Survey Tikka No 65 , City Survey No. 3116 , Near
TataMemorial Hall, TalukaAndDist. Navsari

2.

9,15,000/- 91,500/-12,34,339/- 25/07/2023

Mr. Bilal Yusuf Shaikh
601, Gulistan Apartment,
Voharwad Near Naranlala Marriage
Hall, Navsari Tal & Dist.
Navsari - 396445

9,36,000/- 93,600/-14,81,066/- 25/07/2023

Row House No.- H, Ashta Row House, Indraprastha Society , Beside Keshav Park, Behind Vishal Nagar, Wada (adada )
Navsari

6.

Ultra Shine Powder Proprety
Owner (Mr. Karuna Arunbhai Hariyani)
Plot No T-16, Hariyani Estate,
Navsari, Udhyog Nagar Sahkari
Sangh Ltd., Vijalpore, Navsari - 396445

16,20,000/- 1,62,000/-76,67,997/- 25/07/2023

Row House No.- I, Ashta Row House, Indraprastha Society , Beside Keshav Park, Behind Vishal Nagar, Wada (adada )
Navsari 16,20,000/- 1,62,000/-76,67,997/- 25/07/2023

5.


